House Amendment NO
Offered By 163
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 5, Page 23, Section 5.450, Line 8,
deleting "79,717,231" and inserting "79,797,319";
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9 by deleting "33,837,000" and inserting "33,849,774";
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 10 by deleting "47,964,788" and inserting "48,375,903";
further amend said bill, said page, section 5.460, Line 12 by deleting "170,951,000" and inserting "171,454,977";
further amend said bill, said page, section 5.465, Line 9 by deleting "258,823,065" and inserting "259,139,433";
further amend said bill, said page, section 5.465, Line 10 by deleting "91,677,839" and inserting "91,715,703";
further amend said bill, said page, section 5.465, Line 11 by deleting "80,395,439" and inserting "81,614,006";
further amend said bill, page 24, section 5.470, Line 7 by deleting "430,805,205" and inserting "432,485,370";
further amend said bill, page 26, section 5.520, Line 8 by deleting "37,830,608" and inserting "37,934,152";
further amend said bill, said page, section 5.525, Line 8 by deleting "5,014,070" and inserting "5,016,792";
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9 by deleting "3,861,553" and inserting "3,949,150".
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken_____

Date _____